
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 

234 

207 

220 

244 

212 

266 

229 

299 

250 

213 

271 

223 

227 

210 

225 

269 

230 

237 

Name 

Patrick Hannah 

Ammar Rayess 

Abdullah Al Rawahi 

Ameer Hassan 

Moeen Al Sarraj 

Raed Hassan 

Alexandre Silanine 

Abdulla Al Ali 

Duncan Foster 

Anas Al Halabi 

Walid Al Qassemi 

Rami Azzam 

Sebastian Seeling 

Shahin Dargahi 

Abdul Basit Awan 

Kevin Day 

Faisal Al Zubair 

Ali Al Najjar 

Class 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX MASTER 

125 MAX 

125 MAX MASTER 

125 MAX MASTER 

125 MAX 

125 MAX MASTER 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX MASTER 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

Best Tm 

30.849 

30.851 

30.851 

30.981 

31.116 

31.134 

31.307 

31.339 

31.349 

31.544 

31.559 

31.612 

31.636 

31.805 

31.865 

31.909 

32.613 

33.721 

In Lap 

4 

7 

1 

5 

10 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

7 

12 

6 

2 

3 

3 

5 

2 

Diff 

0.002 

0.002 

0.132 

0.267 

0.285 

0.458 

0.490 

0.500 

0.695 

0.710 

0.763 

0.787 

0.956 

1.016 

1.060 

1.764 

2.872 

Gap 

0.002 

0.130 

0.135 

0.018 

0.173 

0.032 

0.010 

0.195 

0.015 

0.053 

0.024 

0.169 

0.060 

0.044 

0.704 

1.108 
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UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2013-14 

UAE RMC 2013-14 ROUND 4 

Practice MAX 

Practice (9:00 Time) started at 13:34:20 

Grand National Circuit 0.795 km 

11/22/2013 01:30 PM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE
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